


  Simla High School Athletics


High School Wrestling

2025-26


Saturday, December 6	 	 Fowler Invitational


Friday, December 12	 	 Limon Invitational

Saturday, December 13	 	 Limon Invitational


Saturday, December 20	 	 John Mall Invitational


Saturday, January 3	 	 La Veta Invitational 


Saturday, January 10	 	 Lamar Invitational


Saturday, January 17	 	 Eads Invitational


Saturday, January 24	 	 Custer County Invitational


Saturday, January 31	 	 Stratton Invitational


Saturday, February 7	 	 Crowley County Invitational


Friday/Saturday February 13 & 14	 	 Regional Wrestling @ Rocky Ford


Thursday/Friday/Saturday February 19-21  	 State Wrestling @ Ball Arena



